The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Fire Rated 2.2-5 Male to N Male Low PIM
Cable Using SPF-250 Coax
PE3W10922
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  2.2-5 Male

   IM3 (2x43dBm Tones) at 850 MHz or 1900 MHz
-155 dBc
Capacitance 24 [78.74] pF/ft [pF/m]
Inductance 0.054 [0.18] uH/ft [uH/m]
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Fire Rated 2.2-5 Male to N Male Low PIM
Cable Using SPF-250 Coax
PE3W10922
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 Units
Frequency 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.042 0.06 0.103 0.166 dB/ft
0.14 0.2 0.34 0.55 dB/m
PE3W10922-12 12 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.25 0.26 0.31 0.37 dB 0.212
PE3W10922-24 24 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.29 0.32 0.41 0.54 dB 0.265
PE3W10922-36 36 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.33 0.38 0.51 0.7 dB 0.317
PE3W10922-60 60 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.41 0.5 0.72 1.03 dB 0.421
PE3W10922-50CM 50 CM Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.27 0.3 0.37 0.48 dB 0.246
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.212 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00434 pounds